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Ave ¥
109
181
191
206
210
224
181
146
146
211
161
209
202
158
222
189

224

Name
Begrin, Tara

Bradberry, Elizabeth

Cunningham, Michael

Drottz, Cameron
Gomez, Ralph
Hayden, Shane
Kawasaki, Raymond
Kusy, Russell
Owen, Jake
Paquin, Alan
Richards, John
Roberts, Lamar
Rose, Issac
Roselle, Tanner
Smith, Rob
Voisinet, Rich

Wiley, Scott

Team ¥
87243
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87251
87246
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87252
87247
87236

87239
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